Seem® 1 Louver
LED DIRECT/INDIRECT WITH ID+ TECHNOLOGY
DIMENSIONAL DATA FEATURES
Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com May 2026 D
Nominal 1.5" narrow extruded aluminum linear direct/indirect
LED illumination with louver and high-performance optics.
Frosted acrylic lenses provide uninterrupted illumination, without
pixels or shadows.

Focal Point LLC reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement without notification.
fixture:
project:
TAILORED LOUVER CONFIGURATION EXAMPLES
SPECIFICATIONS
See page 2
DISTRIBUTIONS
NFL FL1 FL2 WFL LMC
Beam Spread 20˚ 29˚ 43˚ 67˚ 68˚
Spacing Criteria 0.36 0.50 0.70 0.98 1.18
PERFORMANCE CHARTS
See page 4
12" 12" 12"
Alternating louver & lens/faceplate starting with louver (ACS)
examples:
12ft run = 24" louver sections, 36" lens/faceplate sections (ACS24-3S, 12ft run)
24" 24" 24"
12ft run = 24" louver sections, 16" lens/faceplate sections (ACS24-4S, 12ft run)
24" 24" 24" 24"
12ft run = 30" louver sections, 27" lens/faceplate sections (ACS30-3S, 12ft run)
30" 30" 30"
10ft run = 24" louver sections, 24" lens/faceplate sections (ACS24-3S, 10ft run)
24" 24" 24"
10ft run = 18" louver sections, 16" lens/faceplate sections (ACS18-4S,10ft run)
18" 18" 18" 18"
examples:
12ft run = 24" louver sections, 32" lens/faceplate sections (AFS24-2S, 12ft run)
24" 24"
12ft run = 24" louver sections, 18" lens/faceplate sections (AFS24-3S, 12ft run)
24" 24" 24"
12ft run = 30" louver sections, 28" lens/faceplate sections (AFS30-2S, 12ft run)
30" 30"
10ft run = 24" louver sections, 24" lens/faceplate sections (AFS24-2S, 10ft run)
24" 24"
10ft run = 18" louver sections, 16.5" lens/faceplate sections (AFS18-3S, 10ft run)
18" 18" 18"
Alternating louver & lens/faceplate starting with lens/faceplate (AFS)
12" 12"
TAILORED CONFIGURATION ORDERING